Newsroom July 23, 2024 1 min General News

## Partner Michael Paisner Mentioned in Multiple Media Publications

Partner Michael Paisner was quoted in multiple media publications regarding his move to Perkins Coie as partner in the Seattle office with the firm's Product Liability Litigation practice.

"Perkins Coie provides an incredible platform for my practice and is a key player both in the Seattle market and nationally," Paisner told *Law360 Pulse* Wednesday. "The firm is very strong in litigation, arbitration and investigations, all of which are core areas of my practice. As an added bonus, I also have many good friends here and know the firm well — it was the perfect choice on so many levels."

- 07.26.2024 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce "Business"
- 07.25.2024 Bloomberg Law "Wake Up Call"
- 07.25.2024 Reuters "The Daily Docket"
- 07.24.2024 Bloomberg Law "Perkins Coie Adds Litigator Mike Paisner as Partner in Seattle"
- 07.24.2024 Reuters "The Afternoon Docket"
- 07.24.2024 Law360 "Ex-Boeing VP Joins Perkins Coie As Litigation Partner"
- 07.23.2024 The American Lawyer "Boeing Lawyer Who Led 737 Max Compliance Heads to Perkins Coie"

## Contact



## Michael S. Paisner

Partner MPaisner@perkinscoie.com 206.359.3004

**Explore more in** 

Product Liability Litigation